
James Bay Lowlands Secondary School Board 
 

2023 – 2024  

Board Meeting  

Dates 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 (Moosonee) 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 (Moose Factory) 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 (Moosonee) 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 (Moosonee) 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 (Moosonee) 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 (Moose Factory) 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 (Moose Factory) 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 (Moosonee) 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 (Moosonee)  

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 (Moosonee)  

Moosonee Meetings held at the School Board Office, 1 Pinew Street in Moosonee @ 6 pm 

Moose Factory Meetings locations / times to be determined 


